Nurse Practitioner Fee Schedule

Fee Code Service Business Rules Fee
Payable for an in-office visit and includes all costs
In-office associated with the visit.
1100253 visit All additional services resulting from the visit must be pre- $39.00
approved by WorkSafeBC.
Payable when a Form 8NP is received by WorkSafeBC
within three business days of the date of service of the in-
office visit, with an injured worker, where the date of the
1181952 IE?rrsTrzggrt- visit is considered day 0. $50.00
If report is submitted late, a $10.00 penalty will be applied
to the fee.
Billable in addition to an in-office visit.
Payable when a Form 11NP is received by WorkSafeBC
within three business of the date of service of the in-office
Form 11NP - visit, with an injured worker, where the date of the visit is
1181953 Subsequent considered day O. $40.00
report If report is submitted late, a $6.00 penalty will be applied
to the fee.
Billable in addition to an in-office visit.
Payable for the use of a sterile instrument tray requiring
suture material or similar supplies. Actual cost
1100254 | Tray fee . L of
Tray fees are not applicable when the service is performed materials
at a funded facility (e.g. hospital, extended care facility).
Payable for a telephone consultation with WorkSafeBC to
discuss treatment services.
Telephone Telephone consultations are only billable for conversation
1102365 consultation time or detailed message treatment matters and must be $39.00 per
with documented in clinical notes. 15 mins
WorkSafeBC Billed in 15-minute increments, up to a maximum of 30
minutes or two units.
Can not be invoiced for billing/administrative inquiries.
Clinical Only payable when WorkSafeBC requests the clinical
1102363 records, first records. $35.00
five pages Must be received within seven business days of request.
Clinical
records, Only payable if WorkSafeBC requests clinical records. $1.50
1102364 after first Must be received within seven business days of request. per
five pages page
Response on Payable for the completion of ‘Nurse Practitioner Response
1198848 Opioid on Opioid Extension’ form 68D115 when requested by $72.00
Extension WorkSafeBC.
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